

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SLP(C) NO. 4725/2006

CHAIRMAN, BHARTIA EDUCATION SOC. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15722 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18835-18836 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19217-19218 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5346 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra ,Adv

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Files not received.

List again on 22.7.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

hj